D TME FORENSI EDICINE& T GY
GOVT. M L COLLEGE
. . d
Subject:-  Teaching roaster for Theory classes of 3 Phase Semester MBBS
Students with effect from 12-05-2022 to 01-07-2022
Dated Day Timing | Topics FACULTY
12-05-2022 Thursday 03-00PMto | F.M 12.16, 14.9 Dr. Arsalaan F.Rashid
B 05.00 PM B
14-05-2022 | Saturday 04.00PMto | F.M 2.33, 2,34 Dr. Uzma
05.00 PM
21-05-2022 | Saturday | 04.00 PMto | Periodic Assessment 2
o 05.00 PM -
24-05-2022 | Tuesday 09.00 AMto | F.M 2.35 Dr. Arsalaan F.Rashid
10.00 AM
25-05-2022 | Wednesday | 02.00PMto | E.M 1.9 Dr. Shiekh Amir
03.00 PM -Health Certificate,
-Sickness Certificate
-Age Determination o -
28-05-202 Saturday 04.00 PM to FM Feedback -
- | 05.00PM
30-05-2022 Maonday 03.00 PM to FM 1.9 Dr. Uzma
04.00 PM -MCCD
-Injury Report-
{Blunt Force Trumma |
31-05-2022 | Tuesday 04.00PMto | F.M 3.23, 3.26 Dr.Ukshan
05.00 PM -
06-06-2022 Monday 03.00PMto | F.M 2.27, 2.28, 14.13 Dr. Firdous Khan
04.00 PM
(07-06-2022 | Tuesday | 09.00AMto | F.M 14.7, 14.21 Dr. Shiekh Amir
10.00 AM
~ y &
09-06-2022 | Thursday 02.00PMto |F.M 6.1 ! Dr. Arsalaan F.Rashid
03.00 PM
10-04-2022 | Friday 03.00PMto | F.M 6.2, 6.3 ' Dr. Arsalaan F.Rashid
04.00 PM
13-06-2022 | Monddy | 02.00PMto | F.M 3.30, 3.31 Dr. Firdous Khan
03.00 PM




16-06-2022 | Thursday 09.00AMto | F.M 7.1 Dr. Ukshan Perveez ]
10.00 AM

17-06-2022 | Friday | 02.00PMto | F.M 3.30,3.31 Dr. Firdous Khan
03.00 PM

20-06-2022 | Manday 04.00PMto | F.M 2.19 Dr. Shiekh Amir
05.00 PM __ _

)3-062022 | Thursdsy | 02.00PMto | F.M 2.15, 2.30, 2.31 Dr. Firdous Khan
03.00 PM

25-06-2022 | saturday | 09.00 AMto | F.M 4.6, 4.28 Dr. Farida Noor
10.00 PM

30-06-2022 | Thursday | 03.00PMto | F.M 4.10, 4.29 Dr. Farida Noor
04.00 PM

01-07-2022 | Friday 09.00AMto | F.M 2.27, 2.28, 14.13 | Dr. Firdous Khan
10.00AM
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